Tillfalle: maj 2020

Regnr

SE40676/2015
SE26274/2019
SE30121/2011
SE52217/2015
SE52217/2015
SE52220/2015
SE52220/2015
SE32647/2018

Hundnamn

NABBOLS ASSI
OTTERNASETS ASTA
RODHAKENS RAMBO
RODHAKENS ALLE
RODHAKENS ALLE
RODHAKENS ATTA
RODHAKENS ATTA
SONNARONAS AA MALTE

VARMLAND

Anlagsklass
Koén Godk. ejGodk.

IH-H4TITxT-H-d

Oppenklass

Startdatum: 20200501

Pris HP Provdatum Domare

1 20200530
20200510
20200527
20200527
20200530
20200527
20200530
20200513

[ K I I QY

JONSSON FOLKE
JONSSON BERTIL
KARLSTROM GUNILLA
KARLSTROM GUNILLA
PERSSON KENT
KARLSTROM GUNILLA
PERSSON KENT
PERSSON KENT

Slutdatum: 20200531
Ras

TAX, KORTHARIG NORMALSTOR

TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR



